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Wettkampf 22 - 100m Rücken männlich
Offene Klasse
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Hebmüller, Philip 2007/S13 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:09,60 530

  50m: 00:33,14 (00:33,14) | 100m: 01:09,60 (00:36,46)
2. Parahin, Anton 2005/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 01:11,57 433

  50m: 00:34,05 (00:34,05) | 100m: 01:11,57 (00:37,52)
3. Kunert, Leon-Elias 2007/S10 SC Potsdam 01:18,47 387

  50m: 00:37,61 (00:37,61) | 100m: 01:18,47 (00:40,86)
4. Naundorf, Christoph 2009/S14 SC Potsdam 01:17,74 369

  50m: 00:36,30 (00:36,30) | 100m: 01:17,74 (00:41,44)
5. Strekies, Jeff Ramon 2009/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:23,30 323

  50m: 00:41,30 (00:41,30) | 100m: 01:23,30 (00:42,00)
6. Schroeter, Yannick 2003/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:23,53 320

  50m: 00:40,77 (00:40,77) | 100m: 01:23,53 (00:42,76)
7. Kaps, Jamie 2012/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 01:26,93 242

  50m: 00:42,87 (00:42,87) | 100m: 01:26,93 (00:44,06)
8. Schlesiger, Eike Michel 1995/S14 PSV Stralsund 01:40,18 172

  50m: 00:46,31 (00:46,31) | 100m: 01:40,18 (00:53,87)
9. Fuhrmann, Jay Maddox 2010/S6 SC Potsdam 02:18,19 171

  50m: 01:07,92 (01:07,92) | 100m: 02:18,19 (01:10,27)
10. Brimacombe, Tom Liam 2010/S5 SC Potsdam 02:20,41 165

  50m: 01:04,79 (01:04,79) | 100m: 02:20,41 (01:15,62)
11. Balabolins, Artjoms 2010/S11 SC Potsdam 02:01,65 164

  50m: 00:53,61 (00:53,61) | 100m: 02:01,65 (01:08,04)
12. Meierholz, Justus 2011/S6 SC Potsdam 02:34,84 129

  50m: 01:15,52 (01:15,52) | 100m: 02:34,84 (01:19,32)
13. Akulovych, Illia 2011/S5 Berliner Schwimmteam 02:39,60 120

  50m: 01:13,89 (01:13,89) | 100m: 02:39,60 (01:25,71)
14. Franke, Florian 2007/S8 SC Potsdam 02:07,94 116
15. Geissler, Tim Alexander 2012/S8 SC Potsdam 02:14,68 100

  50m: 01:03,13 (01:03,13) | 100m: 02:14,68 (01:11,55)
16. Özmen, Samuel 2011/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 02:55,14 94

  50m: 01:25,83 (01:25,83) | 100m: 02:55,14 (01:29,31)
17. Heyne, Silas Jo 2011/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 02:31,63 53

  50m: 01:11,40 (01:11,40) | 100m: 02:31,63 (01:20,23)

nicht am Start
Hoffmann, Willy 2009/S9 Berliner Schwimmteam RG

abgemeldet
Hayn, Tim 2012/S13 SC Potsdam
Rathsack, Max-Mailo 2012/S9 MFZK-Schwerin
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noch Wettkampf 22 - 100m Rücken männlich
Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Kaps, Jamie 2012/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 01:26,93 242

  50m: 00:42,87 (00:42,87) | 100m: 01:26,93 (00:44,06)
2. Meierholz, Justus 2011/S6 SC Potsdam 02:34,84 129

  50m: 01:15,52 (01:15,52) | 100m: 02:34,84 (01:19,32)
3. Akulovych, Illia 2011/S5 Berliner Schwimmteam 02:39,60 120

  50m: 01:13,89 (01:13,89) | 100m: 02:39,60 (01:25,71)
4. Geissler, Tim Alexander 2012/S8 SC Potsdam 02:14,68 100

  50m: 01:03,13 (01:03,13) | 100m: 02:14,68 (01:11,55)
5. Özmen, Samuel 2011/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 02:55,14 94

  50m: 01:25,83 (01:25,83) | 100m: 02:55,14 (01:29,31)
6. Heyne, Silas Jo 2011/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 02:31,63 53

  50m: 01:11,40 (01:11,40) | 100m: 02:31,63 (01:20,23)

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Naundorf, Christoph 2009/S14 SC Potsdam 01:17,74 369

  50m: 00:36,30 (00:36,30) | 100m: 01:17,74 (00:41,44)
2. Strekies, Jeff Ramon 2009/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:23,30 323

  50m: 00:41,30 (00:41,30) | 100m: 01:23,30 (00:42,00)
3. Fuhrmann, Jay Maddox 2010/S6 SC Potsdam 02:18,19 171

  50m: 01:07,92 (01:07,92) | 100m: 02:18,19 (01:10,27)
4. Brimacombe, Tom Liam 2010/S5 SC Potsdam 02:20,41 165

  50m: 01:04,79 (01:04,79) | 100m: 02:20,41 (01:15,62)
5. Balabolins, Artjoms 2010/S11 SC Potsdam 02:01,65 164

  50m: 00:53,61 (00:53,61) | 100m: 02:01,65 (01:08,04)

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Hebmüller, Philip 2007/S13 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:09,60 530

  50m: 00:33,14 (00:33,14) | 100m: 01:09,60 (00:36,46)
2. Kunert, Leon-Elias 2007/S10 SC Potsdam 01:18,47 387

  50m: 00:37,61 (00:37,61) | 100m: 01:18,47 (00:40,86)
3. Franke, Florian 2007/S8 SC Potsdam 02:07,94 116


